
From: General Plan  
Sent: Friday, December 7, 2018 11:23 AM 
To: Laura Foote <laura@yimbyaction.org>; General Plan <generalplan@cityofsanmateo.org> 
Cc: jskoble@hlcsmc.org 
Subject: RE: Supporting a inclusive visioning of San Mateo 
 
Hi Laura, 
 
Thank you for your email and letter. They will be forwarded to the General Plan Subcommittee and 
included in the official records for the General Plan Update effort. 
 
Best, 
 
Julia Klein 
Principal Planner 
City of San Mateo 
(650) 522-7216 
Please consider the environment before printing this email.  
 

From: Laura Foote <laura@yimbyaction.org>  
Sent: Thursday, December 6, 2018 10:30 PM 
To: General Plan <generalplan@cityofsanmateo.org>; Amourence Lee <alee@cityofsanmateo.org>; 
Clifford Robbins <crobbins@cityofsanmateo.org>; Rick Bonilla <RBonilla@cityofsanmateo.org>; Eric 
Rodriguez <erodriguez@cityofsanmateo.org>; Adam Loraine <aloraine@cityofsanmateo.org>; Ellen 
Mallory <emallory@cityofsanmateo.org>; Ramiro Maldonado Jr. <rmaldonado@cityofsanmateo.org> 
Cc: jskoble@hlcsmc.org 
Subject: Supporting a inclusive visioning of San Mateo 
 
Dear Officials, 
 
Please find our letter concerning the San Mateo General Plan Visioning attached. We wholeheartedly 
throw our support behind the work of the Housing Leadership Council of San Mateo on this important 
matter. 
 
Best, 
Laura 
 
 

Laura Foote 
Executive Director | Pronouns: she/her 

 
c.  
e. laura@yimbyaction.org 
 
 

Become a member of YIMBY Action now! 
 




